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SHIRT, BLUE

FEMALE

X-SMALL
SMALL

MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE

A142771100
A142771200
A142771300
A142771400
A142771500
A142771600

MALE

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE

XXX-LARGE

Regular A142769800
Regular A142769900
Regular A142770000
Regular A142770100
Regular A142770200
Regular A142770300

XXXX-LARGE Regular A142770400

XXXXX-LARGE Regular A142770500

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
X-LARGE
XX-LARGE

Slim Fit A142770600
Slim Fit A142770700
Slim Fit A142770800
Slim Fit A142770900
Slim Fit A142771000




