

SHIRT COLLECTION - KVERNELAND





FEMALE

X-SMALL	A142771100
SMALL	A142771200
MEDIUM	A142771300
LARGE	A142771400
X-LARGE	A142771500
XX-LARGE	A142771600

MALE

SMALL	Regular A142769800	XXXXX-LARGE	Regular A142770500
MEDIUM	Regular A142769900	SMALL	Slim Fit A142770600
LARGE	Regular A142770000	MEDIUM	Slim Fit A142770700
X-LARGE	Regular A142770100	LARGE	Slim Fit A142770800
XX-LARGE	Regular A142770200	X-LARGE	Slim Fit A142770900
XXX-LARGE	Regular A142770300	XX-LARGE	Slim Fit A142771000
XXXX-LARGE	Regular A142770400		